BIC® Clic Stic Stylus Ballpen

Nad mdged or type unknown

BIC® CLIC STIC NOW MEETS THE COOLEST TRENDS IN WRITING
INSTRUMENTS: STYLUS AND PRODUCED IN EUROPE. A
QUALITATIVE MULTI-FUNCTION BALLPEN UNDER THE BIC®
BRAND AT A COMPETITIVE PRICE!

PRODUCT BENEFITS
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PACKAGING CAPACITY

PACKAGING WEIGHT

MECHANISM

BIC® brand is recognised by 9 out of 10
people: associate your name with a
high-quality trusted product. | Mix &
Match frosted and opaque colour clip
and cover, with opaque colour barrel
and the black section to customise your
product. | Stylus ball at the tip that works
on most capacitive touchscreens. |
Reliable plunger action mechanism: you
can click your BIC® more than 10,000
times! | The perfectly spherical tungsten
carbide ball contributes to consistent
writing. | Long-life ink: high quality, quick
drying and smooth writing. | Only 1847|
Hundreds of colour combinations
available in stock! | Screen printing or
360° photo quality full-colour imprint |
*Red ink available under request

9608109200

ES

1.20cm

14.00 cm

0.80 cm

0.80 cm

5809

40.00 X 16.50 X 15.80 cm | 13.44 cm3
500 u.

2900.00 g

Plunger Action



