## **BIC® Clic Stic Stylus Ballpen**

Nor Image d or type unknown

BIC® CLIC STIC NOW MEETS THE COOLEST TRENDS IN WRITING INSTRUMENTS: STYLUS AND PRODUCED IN EUROPE. A QUALITATIVE MULTI-FUNCTION BALLPEN UNDER THE BIC® BRAND AT A COMPETITIVE PRICE!

PRODUCT BENEFITS	BIC® brand is recognised by 9 out of 10 people: associate your name with a high-quality trusted product.   Mix & Match frosted and opaque colour clip and cover, with opaque colour barrel and the black section to customise your product.   Stylus ball at the tip that works on most capacitive touchscreens.   Reliable plunger action mechanism: you can click your BIC® more than 10,000 times!   The perfectly spherical tungsten carbide ball contributes to consistent writing.   Long-life ink: high quality, quick drying and smooth writing.   Only 1847] Hundreds of colour combinations available in stock!   Screen printing or 360° photo quality full-colour imprint   *Red ink available under request
CUSTOMS CODE	9608109200
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	ES
WIDTH	1.20 cm
HEIGHT	14.00 cm
DEPTH	0.80 cm
DIAMETER	0.80 cm
WEIGHT	5.80 g
STANDARD PACKAGING	40.00 X 16.50 X 15.80 cm   13.44 cm3
PACKAGING CAPACITY	500 u.
PACKAGING WEIGHT	2900.00 g
MECHANISM	Plunger Action